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Food Safety Manager Certification - Second Half 2018 Class Schedule

Hoffman Estates @ Hyatt Place Tuesday, August 21 Tuesday, October 23
2750 Greenspoint Parkway Wednesday, August 29 (spanish)  Wednesday, December 5

Libertyville @ Lambs Farm Tuesday, July 17 (spanish) Tuesday, October 9 (Spanish)
14245 W. Rockland Road Tuesday, July 24 Monday, November 5

Monday, August 27 Monday, December 3
Monday, October 1

\ETN Y| Y@ (SN @)= (= a1 0N '@ | Monday, August 20 Monday, October 29 (spanish)
1120 E. Diehl Road Wednesday, September 26 Tuesday, December 4

Northbrook @ Sheraton Hotel Tuesday, August 14 Monday, October 22
1110 Willow Road Wednesday, September 12 (spanish) Wednesday, November 28
Monday, September 17

Oak Brook @ DoubleTree Hotel Tuesday, July 10 Wednesday, October 3
1909 Spring Road Monday, July 23 (Spanish) Monday, November 12 (Spanish)
Wednesday, August 15

Skokie @ DoubleTree Hotel Monday, July 16 Wednesday, November 14
9599 Skokie Boulevard Wednesday, September 5 Monday, December 10 (spanish)

All Classes meet State of IL and City of Chicago requirements for initial certification and re-certification. 11/2017



